
UFO HIGH BAY - 
WATTAGE AND CCT
SELECTABLE

Lumens: 135 lm/W

3 WATTAGE OPTIONS 3 COLOR TEMP OPTIONS

100W 150W 240W 35K 40K 50K

100W: 100W, 80W, 60W selectable

150W: 150W, 125W, 100W selectable

240W: 240W, 200W, 150W selectable

Wattage
(with switch)

• 100W
• 150W
• 240W 

• 5000K
• 4000K
• 3500K

Dimming switch
(use screwdriver
to adjust)

Color
Temperature
(CCT switch)Standard Hook 

Included



CCT
SELECTABLE

WATTAGE
SELECTABLE

APPLICATIONS
• Warehouses

• Stadiums
• Factories

• Big Box Stores
• Supermarkets

• Distribution and Convention Centers

WATTAGES INPUT
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPS Ra

100W, 80W, 60W
selectable

150W, 125W, 100W
selectable

240W, 200W, 150W
selectable

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

35K, 40K, 50K
selectable

35K, 40K, 50K
selectable

35K, 40K, 50K
selectable

BEAM
ANGLES

120 degrees

120 degrees

120 degrees

OPERATING
TEMP

>80

>80

>80

-40-122F

-40-122F

-40-122F

APPLICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

60W

80W

100W

35K 40K 50K

100W

125W

150W

35K 40K 50K

150W

200W

240W

35K 40K 50K

8400Lm

11000Lm

14000Lm

9000Lm

11200Lm

15000Lm

8700Lm

11500Lm

14300Lm

13500Lm

17450Lm

21000Lm

14500Lm

18500Lm

22500Lm

14000Lm

17900Lm

21400Lm

22000Lm

27500Lm

33000Lm

23000Lm

30000Lm

35000Lm

22500Lm

28500Lm

34000Lm

LUMENS

ZL-UFO

PRODUCT NUMBER WATTAGE

-
COLOR TEMP.

60W/80W/100W
100W/125W/150W
240W/200W/150W

-
MODEL

MK-

PRODUCT BUILDER ex: ZL-UFO-100W/80W/60W-120-277V-35K/40K/50K-MK

35K/40K/50K -
DIMMING

D

MODEL

100W

150W

240W



CCT
SELECTABLE

WATTAGE
SELECTABLE

OPTIONS

WIREGUARD

ZL-WIREGUARD-150W-MK

YOKE BRACKET

ZL-YOKE-BRACKET-100W-MK

ZL-YOKE-BRACKET-150W-MK

ZL-YOKE-BRACKET-240W-MK

ALUMINUM REFLECTOR

ZL-AL-REFLECTOR-150-MK

PC REFLECTOR

ZL-90DEG-PC-REFLECTOR-MK

SAFETY ROPE

ZL-SAFETY-ROPE-MK

PIR SENSOR

ZL-MICROWAVE-HAISEN-SENSOR-120/277-MK

REMOTE

ZL-HAISEN-REMOTE-MK

EMERGENCY DRIVER

ZL-EM-KIT-100/240W-MK



CCT
SELECTABLE

WATTAGE
SELECTABLE

PHOTOMETRICS

100W

150W

240W


